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4,782 5,014 143.99 150.19
4,800 4,961 145.99 144.09
3,809 3,997 130.37 123.6

3,667 3,893 10 13.46
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o1 oQ 63 Tube 11 HFNC 1
032 goqQ 68 Tube 19 HFNC 4

otd1 goa 38 Tube 12 HFNC -
oty2 99Q 43 Tube 12 HFNC -
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No BED

1 45

2 46

3 37

4 38

5 53

6 56

7 54

8 52

9 36

10 44

11 41

12 25

13 24

14 26

15 30

16 47

17 55
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Dx.

Pneumonia
Pneumonia
Pneumonia
Pneumonia ,Respiratory failure
Pneumonia
Pneumonia
Aspirate Pneumonia
Aspirate Pneumonia
Severe lepto

Lepto shock

Lepto

COPD AE
Cryptomeningitis
Septic encephalitis
ESRD

Influenza A

AKI

On

On ET with Ventilator
On TT collar

On ET with Ventilator
On ET with Bird

On ET with Ventilator
On TT with Ventilator
On TT collar

On TT with Ventilator
On ET with Bird

On ET with Ventilator
On TT with Ventilator
On ET with Bird

On ET with Ventilator
On TT Room air

On ET with Ventilator
On TT with Ventilator
On TT with Ventilator

01¢)
51
66
72
77
68
90
51
78
61
28
33
62
34
75
77
70
59

OND
lJov

LJDv
NUNSI1SUE
NUNSISUY
DNUWS
LJov

LJDv
s1G{Aa
tinagw
YUKty
Yunity
lJov
ASSQU:

AUNSISUE
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Dx.
pnemonia lobar bacterial
pnemonia
sepsis

septic shock

acute bronchiti
pulmonary hemorrhage
leptospirosis

esrd septic encephalitis
massive hemoptysis

alteration of consciousness

copd with ae

D1¢)

92

75

54
55
71
50
57
61
51
40

61

Priority

2

2

N N N

N

palliative

palliative

palliative

palliative
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LJDY
UNLN3gyv

Uov
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Yuus
SVKU
nunsanuy
nunsanuy

luuatu

£108UUDY
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Dx.
Pneumonia c RS failure
Post cardiac arrest
Pneumonia c RS failure
Pneumonia
Pneumonia c RS failure
Flu Pneumonia
Flu Pneumonia
Asthma
ESRD
R/O Menigloencephalitis
NS
AOC

On
ET-Tube c ventilator
ET-Tube c ventilator
ET-Tube c ventilator
ET Tube c ventilator
ET-Tube c ventilator
ET Tube c ventilator
ET Tube c ventilator
ET-Tube c ventilator
ET-Tube c ventilator
ET Tube c ventilator
ET c T-picec

ET Tube c ventilator

D1¢)
87
76
77
87
84
60
87
/3
66
79
36
82

Suuou
1
1
15
13

10

57

14
10

DILND
£108UUDY
UsivAn
Aalala
LJDV
NUNSISUEY
2NUWSWHE
DNUWSWJY
2NUWSWJE
YUKty

AUNSISUE)
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No Dx. On 218 Suudu DILND
1 Alteration of conscious On ET with Ventilator 60 5 JovASd:LNY
2 Pneumonia On ET with Ventilator 78 16 yunity
3 Pneumonia On ET with Ventilator 23 1 LUDVASA:INUY
4 Pneumonia,Acute Respiratory Failure  On ET with Ventilator 64 4 nAunsI1sugY

ESRD,Fluid overload,Acute Respiratory

5 Failure On ET with Ventilator 86 1 JVAU

6 Pneumonia On ET with Ventilator 85 2  #1035uuDY

7 Pneumonia On ET with Ventilator 64 3 N4dvA

8 Polyneuropathy inflammatory On ET with Ventilator 22 3 US1vAn

9 Sepsis ,Cellulitis On TT with Ventilator 69 53 JovASdINY
10 Pneumonia On ET with Ventilator 78 2  DVAU

1 Scrub typhus,Acute Respiratory Failure On ET with Ventilator 61 6 Aalaia
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DUND DIUudU Dx
LoV 12 Pneumonia 6 |Sepsis 2 FluA 1COPD1
NUNSISUY 7 Pneumonia 5 |Septic encep 1 |r/o Meningo 1
2NUWSY 4 Pneumonia 3 |Asthma 1
JVRU 4 Pneumonia 2 |Lepto 1 ESRD 1
YUKty 4 Pneumonia 1 Lepto 2 ESRD 1
£108UUDY 3 Pneumonia 2 |COPD 1
yuus 3 Pul ESRD 1 NS 1
Us1vAn 3 Pneumonia1 |AOC 1 Polyneuropath
nunsanuy 2 ESRD 1 Massive
RIGERD 2 Lepto 1 Septic shock 1
AalalQ Pneumonia
s1G1Aa Pneumonia
luuAtu AOC
NAVHK Pneumonia

SouU

49 s"¢
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WMo 2u2 (AU) oty2 (AuU)

DIUdUWENVIA 28 20
SNOONIKJUANFTVDE 2 3 3
A IEH AL (Vo Rtd 1 O 1 O
StUUKIY(D O O 1 O
IsArDldLazKhaDaLlanQ 1 0 O 0
Us:AuUS:=ADL 1 O 1 O
Wuwamw 0 0 0 0
U:LSV 1 o) 0 0
SOU 6 3 5 3

%HdUIAWIEMVY 2220% 10.70% 20.80% 15%




MKUAINUAIDIUD UG VIWDSURUDE
tAtu:aunuaasiMavuavucianaUoe

KoRiUoE INCUNSU SU URGET _ _ . "
A naszu | on tube LUOMVURHUATUMSUSKISOOMSADILLDDAO St8:dU
215 1 D12 50+5 12+3 1.Us:anuroiUsatWosurUos
2. UDVUDADIUSOULD SWU. B:andvcio
oryl ory2 45+5 10+2 3.WUoy PC worstungnasonuia/refer back

4. Js:anulsoweanurasususdasu refer back






